
electricc Pallet Truck Parts List 250218

For more spare parts, please contact us. Thank you very much!

1 1500500004 Handle assembly

2 2000512002 Lubricated bush(自润滑轴承)

3 2000513001 Pin shaft(销轴)

4 2000536001 Spring pin(弹性销)

5 2000534003 Rubber washer(缓冲垫)

6 2000931004 Screw(螺钉)

7 2000534002 Rubber sleeve(轴套)

8 2000508001 Outer covering plate

9 2000537002 Washer

10 2000541003 Screw(螺钉)

11 2000537001 Washer(垫圈)

12 2000508002 Inner covering plate(盖板)

13 4000517004 Handle socket(手柄支架)

14 1500500006 Electron handgrip(电子转向)

15 5501221001 Gear(主动齿轮)

16 2000541002 Screw(螺钉)

17 2000513003 Pin shaft(销轴)

18 2000541004 Screw(螺钉)

19 4300534001 Rubber sack(橡胶密封圈)

20 2000525004 Screw(螺钉)

21 5300517002 Handle (手柄)

22 6000131007 Screw (螺钉)

23 1001437003 Washer (垫圈)

24 1200518001 Supporting plate (支撑板)

25 2000527002 Snap ring (挡圈)

26 2000520003 Joint (下接头)

27 2000525006 Shaft (轴)

28 1000527001 Snap ring (挡圈)

29 2000527002 Snap ring (挡圈)

30 2000520003 Joint (下接头)

31 2000525006 Shaft (轴)

32 1000527001 Snap ring (挡圈)

33 4000517001 Covering plate (盖板)

34 2000542001 Screw (螺钉)

35 5300500002 Switch box assembly (控制盒总成)

36 4000517001 Covering plate (盖板)

37 2000542001 Screw (螺钉)

38 4300500005 Switch box assembly (控制盒总成)

39 6000131006 Screw (螺钉)

40 2000519004 Spring (弹簧)

41 4300500007 Cover assembly (手柄盖总成)

42 4300500004 Stepped switch assembly (行走开关总成)

43 2000507002 Emergency reverser button (紧急换向按钮)

44 4300517001 Handle (手柄)

45 6000131007 Screw (螺钉)



46 4300531001 Screw (螺钉)

47 2000535005 Installing plate(调整块)

48 2000504001 Steel ball(钢球)

49 2000507004 Inching switch(微动开关)

50 2000537003 Washer(垫圈)

51 2000541001 Screw(螺钉)

52 5500521001 Gear(被动齿轮)

53 9300200001 Sensor assembly(传感器总成)

54 1500500005 Handle assembly(手柄总成)

55 1500500004 Handle assembly (手柄总成)

56 5300500002 Switch box assembly (控制盒总成)

57 2000442001 Screw (螺钉)

58 4000517003 Handle tube (铝手把)

59 6000502002 Pneumatic spring seat (气弹簧座)

60 2000525012 Joint (气弹簧球头)

61 6000419001 Pneumatic spring complete (气弹簧)

62 5300518003 Emergency reverser button cover (紧急换向按钮盖)

63 2000519004 Spring (弹簧)

64 5300500001 Cover assembly (手柄盖总成)

65 4300500004 Stepped switch assembly (行走开关总成)

66 2000507002 Emergency reverser button (紧急换向按钮)

67 9300517001 Seat (微动开关座)

68 1000515002 Shell (接插件母胶壳)

69 1000515001 Shell (接插件公胶壳)

70 1000515001 Shell (接插件公胶壳)

71 4300500004 Stepped switch assembly(行走开关总成)

72 2000538005 Screw (螺栓)

73 2000507003 Inching switch(微动开关)

74 2000535001 Isolate block (绝缘块)

75 2001141005 Screw (螺栓)

76 1500500005 Handle assembly (手柄总成)

77 4300500005 Switch box assembly (控制盒总成)

78 6000131006 Screw (螺钉)

79 4300531001 Screw (螺钉)

80 9300517001 Seat (微动开关座)

81 1000515002 Shell (接插件母胶壳)

82 4300518003 Fastening bracket (固定支架)

83 1000504001 Washer (垫圈)

84 2000539002 Nut (螺母)

85 2000442001 Screw (螺钉)

86 4000517003 Handle tube (铝手把)

87 6000502002 Pneumatic spring seat (气弹簧座)

88 2000525012 Joint (气弹簧球头)

89 1500519001 Pneumatic spring complete (气弹簧)

90 4300508001 Emergency reverser button cover (紧急换向按钮盖)

91 1001437003 Washer (垫圈)

92 1200518001 Supporting plate (支撑板)



93 4300501005 Cam (凸轮)

94 4300513001 Cam Shaft (凸轮安装轴)

95 1002343003 Rack (齿条)

96 2000519004 Spring (弹簧)

97 4300900002 Screw ( 螺钉)

98 2001437005 Spring washer (垫圈)

99 4300540001 Right control knob (右控制手柄)

100 4300512001 Shaft sleeve (轴套)

101 4300535001 Fastening bracket (固定支架)

102 2000541004 Screw (螺钉)

103 4300540002 Left control knob (左控制手柄)

104 4300518004 Baffle (挡板)

105 2000521001 Gear (齿轮)

106 4700418001 Fastening bracket (固定支架)

107 4700400001 Potentiometer (电位器)

108 1500300001 Motor (电动机)

109 1000131001 Screw (螺栓)

110 2001037001 Washer (垫圈)

111 9300400002 Encoder (转向电机编码器)

112 5501221004 Gear (齿轮)

113 7800337001 Washer (垫圈)

114 7800330002 Screw (螺栓)

115 1500318001 Flange (浮动键)

116 300320001 Axletree (变速箱大轴承)

117 2000100002 Gear box assembly (齿轮箱总成)

118 5500332003 Drive wheel assembly (驱动轮总成)

119 2000325002 Nut (螺母)

120 8700406001 Limitation switch (光电开关)

121 9300312002 Sleeve (衬套)

122 7800321001 Gear (齿轮)

123 2000130002 Screw (螺栓)

124 7800321001 Gear (齿轮)

125 2000125001 Nut (螺母)

126 2000121006 Gear (齿轮)

127 2000120003 Bearing (轴承)

128 2000141001 Screw (螺栓)

129 2000625001 Bolt (六角头螺栓)

130 2000603010 Washer (垫圈)

131 2000111002 Sider cover (箱体侧盖)

132 2000128002 O-ring (0 型圈)

133 2000130001 Bolt (六角头螺栓)

134 2000105001 Seal washer (密封圈)

135 2000121003 Spline Shaft (花键轴)

136 2000126001 Gear box body (齿轮箱箱体)

137 2000130002 Screw (螺栓)

138 7800321001 Gear (齿轮)

139 2000125001 Nut (螺母)



140 2000135001 Washer (垫圈)

141 2000121002 Gear (齿轮)

142 2000120002 Bearing (轴承)

143 2000137001 Washer (垫圈)

144 2000137002 Washer (垫圈)

145 4000201001 Gear (齿轮)

146 4000101001 Flat (平键)

147 2001037001 Circlip (弹性挡圈)

148 2000731003 Screw (螺栓)

149 2000120001 Bearing (轴承)

150 2000121006 Gear (齿轮)

151 2000120003 Bearing (轴承)

152 2000141001 Screw (螺栓)

153 2000625001 Bolt (六角头螺栓)

154 2000603010 Washer (垫圈)

155 2000111002 Sider cover (箱体侧盖)

156 2000128002 O-ring (0 型圈)

157 4600113001 Nut (螺母)

158 2000121002 Gear (齿轮)

159 2000120002 Bearing (轴承)

160 2000137001 Washer (垫圈)

161 2000137002 Washer (垫圈)

162 1000600006 Valve assembly(阀体)

163 1000628001 O-ring(0型圈)

164 1000600007 Oil pump(油泵)

165 2000631003 Screw(螺栓)

166 2000631001 Screw(螺栓)

167 1000626002 Oil tank(油箱)

168 1000609001 Washer(垫圈)

169 1000741001 Screw(螺栓)

170 1000614005 Joint(接头)

171 1000605005 Plug(陶瓷透气塞)

172 4000201001 Gear (齿轮)

173 4000101001 Flat (平键)

174 2001037001 Circlip (弹性挡圈)

175 2000731003 Screw (螺栓)

176 2000120001 Bearing (轴承)

177 2000105001 Seal washer (密封圈)

178 4600113002 Spline Shaft (花键轴)

179 2000126001 Gear box body (齿轮箱箱体)

180 7800300003 Gear box assembly (变速箱总成)

181 301000001 Brake assembly(电磁制动器)

182 2001021001 Spline (花键轴套)

183 2001427001 Snap ring (轴用挡圈)

184 2001012001 Sleeve (定位套)

185 4600628001 O-ring (0 型圈)

186 4001404001 Flat key (平键)



187 301400001 Motor (电机)

188 301431001 Screw (螺栓)

189 301435001 Position sleeve (过渡定位套)

190 2001405001 Dust ring (骨架油封)

191 2001228001 O-ring (0 型圈)

192 2001420001 Bearing (轴承)

193 2001427001 Snap ring (轴用挡圈)

194 2001227003 Snap ring (轴用挡圈)

195 2000121005 Gear (齿轮)

196 2001435002 Semicircle key (半圆键)

197 2001425002 Nut (螺母)

198 4601402001 Joint (磁钢头)

199 301427001 Washer (垫圈)

200 2001441001 Screw (螺钉)

201 1801411001 Cover (刹车盘上盖)

202 1801411002 Wire saddle (线套)

203 7801006001 Circuit board (编码器线路板)

204 8700615004 Joint (接头)

205 6000637001 O-ring (0 型圈)

206 2401400001 Hydraulic motor(液压站电机)

207 1500614001 Hard oil pipe (硬油管)

208 1500603001 Soft oil pipe (软油管)

209 1500615001 Joint (接头)

210 4700613001 Piston rid (活塞杆)

211 2800605002 Dust ring (防尘圈)

212 4700612001 Supporting tach (导向环)

213 2800605001 Seal washer (密封圈)

214 1001400001 Hydraulic motor(电机)

215 2000612004 Connecting bearing sleeve(连轴套)

216 1000605006 Cover(油管盖)

217 2401400001 Hydraulic motor (电机)

218 1000131001 Screw (螺钉)

219 1800601001 Joint sleeve (电动机齿轮连轴套)

220 1800603001 Valve (阀)

221 1800628001 O-ring (0 型圈)

222 4900635001 Tank clamp ring (油箱夹圈)

223 2000931001 Screw (螺栓)

224 4900603001 Oil tank (油箱)

225 2000628010 O-ring (0 型圈)

226 1800639001 Nut (螺母)

227 4900614001 Joint (接管)

228 1000605005 Plug (陶瓷透气塞)

229 1000605006 Cover (油管盖)

230 4900600001 Hydraulic power unit (液压动力单元)

231 1500724001 Frame(车架)

232 1500724002 Bracket(手把支座)

233 7300300001 Balance wheel assembly(万向轮总成)



234 1500400001 Electric panel assembly(配电板总成)

235 1500724003 Frame (车架)

236 1500724002 Bracket (手把支座)

237 7300300002 Balance wheel assembly (万向轮总成)

238 2000541003 Screw (螺钉)

239 1500702001 Rung (面罩横档)

240 1000407002 Limit switch (限位开关)

241 1501100001 Electric panel assembly (配电板总成)

242 1501100002 Electric panel assembly(配电板总成（冷库专用）)

243 1501100003 Electric panel assembty(配电板总成（带互锁）)

244 1501100004 Bedrk: panel assembly(配电板总成（冷库专用）（带互锁）)

245 7300300001 Balance wheel assembly (万向轮总成)

246 7300300002 Balance wheel assembly(new)(新款万向轮总成)

247 7300330001 Screw M12 (M12螺钉)

248 7300332001 Screw(new) M14 (M14新款螺钉)

249 2000305001 Dust ring (防尘圈)

250 2300312001 Bush (挡套)

251 1000320002 Bearing (轴承)

252 2700332001 Balance wheel (万向轮)

253 2700332003 Balance wheel(new)(新款万向轮)

254 4000312002 Wheel sleeve (轴套)

255 1000339001 Nut

256 1800339002 Nut(new) M14 (M14新款螺母)

257 7301218001 Wheel bracket (支架)

258 7301218002 Wheel bracket(new) (新款支架)

259 7300305001 Pressurize circle (油封)

260 1001031003 Screw (螺栓)

261 7300218001 Wheel sleeve (轮架)

262 7300712002 Mat (垫圈)

263 4300327001 Mat (止动垫)

264 4300304001 Nut (螺母)

265 1500400001 Electric appliance assembly (配电板总成)

266 1500418001 Install plate (安装板)

267 4000400025 Circuit board (电路板)

268 4000412001 Washer (垫圈)

269 2001141005 Screw (螺栓)

270 1500400002 Controller (控制器)

271 2001427001 Washer (垫圈)

272 1000441005 Screw (螺栓)

273 7800400002 1230 Controller 

274 4600400003 1232 Controller 

275 1000441006 Screw (螺栓)

276 4300407002 WPZ Contact 

277 4900407001 SW Contact 

278 2000407010 Fuse (保险丝)

279 4300407001 WPZ Contact

280 1800306001 SW Contact (SW接触器)



281 2001141001 Screw (螺栓)

282 2001437006 Washer (垫圈)

283 4300406003 Install plate (安装板)

284 2001437003 Washer (垫圈)

285 9300506001 Fuse (保险丝)

286 1501100001 Electric panel assembly (配电板总成)

287 1501100002 Electric panel assembly(配电板总成（冷库专用）)

288 1501100003 Electric panel assembly(配电板总成（带互锁）)

289 1501100004 Electric penel assembly(配电板总成（冷库专用）（带互锁）)

290 4000831001 Screw(螺栓)

291 2001427001 Washer(垫圈)

292 1501106001 Controller(控制器)

293 1501135001 Install plate(安装板)

294 1700439001 Nut(螺母)

295 301031001 Screw(螺栓)

296 1001437003 Washer(垫圈)

297 9300506001 Fuse(保险丝)

298 1801106001 Contact(接触器)

299 1000435004 Fuse seat(保险丝座)

300 5501242001 Screw(螺栓)

301 4601200001 Circuit board(电路板)

302 1000441005 Screw(螺钉)

303 1800306001 Contactor(接触器)

304 6000418004 Install plate(安装板)

305 4601102002 Radiator(散热架)

306 7800400002 1230 Controller(1230控制器)

307 1000441006 Screw(螺钉)

308 2000512002 Bearing (自润滑轴承)

309 4700611001 Set (活塞杆接头)

310 1500902001 Pin (销)

311 4701323001 Compound bearing (托臂)

312 4701313001 Shaft (轴)

313 4000813002 Shaft (轴)

314 4000213001 Shaft (轴)

315 4000813003 Shaft (轴)

316 4000218002 Wheel fork (轮架)

317 1000225002 Screw (锥端紧定螺钉)

318 2000305001 Dust ring (防尘圈)

319 2000312001 Bush (挡圈)

320 1501324014 Forked frame

321 1501324015 Forked frame

322 1501324016 Forked frame

323 1501324017 Forked frame

324 1501324018 Forked frame

325 1501324019 Forked frame

326 1000313001 Shaft (轴)

327 1000320002 Bearing (轴承)



328 1000332001 Single wheel (单轮)

329 1000332004 Loading wheel (前双轮)

330 1000312003 Tube (套管)

331 1000320002 Bearing (轴承)

332 2000305001 Seal (密封圈)

333 2000312001 Ring (挡套)

334 1000302001 Plate (轮架夹板)

335 1000339002 Nut (螺母)

336 1000325003 Screw (螺栓)

337 1501324002 Forked frame

338 1501324003 Forked frame

339 1501324004 Forked frame

340 1501324005 Forked frame

341 1501324006 Forked frame

342 1501324007 Forked frame

343 1501324008 Forked frame

344 1501324009 Forked frame

345 1501324010 Forked frame

346 1501324011 Forked frame

347 1501324012 Forked frame

348 1501324013 Forked frame

349 1501324020 Forked frame

350 1501324021 Forked frame

351 1501324022 Forked frame

352 1501324023 Forked frame

353 1501324024 Forked frame

354 1501324025 Forked frame

355 4000822003 Link 

356 4000822004 Link 

357 4000822005 Link 

358 4000822006 Link 

359 1501324026 Forked frame

360 1501324027 Forked frame

361 1501324028 Forked frame

362 1501324029 Forked frame

363 1501324030 Forked frame

364 1501322001 Enhance Link

365 1501322002 Enhance Link

366 1501322003 Enhance Link

367 1501322004 Enhance Link

368 4000822001 Link 

369 4000822002 Link 

370 4000822007 Link 

371 4000822009 Link 

372 4000822010 Link 

373 4000822011 Link 

374 2001100021 Charger (220V Europe criterion)(欧标充电器)



375 2001100023 Charger 

376 2001100024 Charger 

377 2001100026 Charger 

378 2001100024 Charger (220V Eng criterion)(英标充电器)

379 2001100026 Charger (110V USA criterion) (美标充电器)

380 4000822012 Link 

381 4000822013 Link 

382 4000822014 Link 

383 4000822015 Link 

384 4000822016 Link 

385 2000407001 Emergency stop button(big)

386 1000407017 Emergency stop button(small)

387 2001116002 Battery indicator

388 1801116001 Key (钥匙开关)

389 1500908001 Veil (面罩)

390 2001100027 Charger (110V Australia criterion)(澳标充电器)

391 2001100028 Charger (110V Eng criterion) (英标充电器)

392 2001100029 Charger (110V Europe criterion)(欧标充电器)

393 1501100005 Flying rings (充电线)

394 1001100003 Battery(210Ah)(电瓶)

395 2000830001 Screw (防松螺栓)

396 2000937002 Washer (平垫圈)

397 2000937003 Washer (弹簧垫圈)

398 1500908002 Veil (面罩)

399 4300934001 Gripe (手把座)

400 1500908003 Veil (面罩)

401 1500902002 Gemel (铰链)

402 2000541002 Screw (螺钉)

403 1000239002 Nut (螺母)

404 4601108001 Cover (电线座盖)

405 2001100021 Charger 

406 2001100022 Charger 

407 2000937002 Washer (平垫圈)

408 2000937003 Washer (弹簧垫圈)

409 2001100027 Charger 

410 2001100028 Charger 

411 2001100029 Charger 

412 1501100005 Flying rings (充电线)

413 1501102001 Battery case shell (电瓶箱外壳)

414 2000830001 Screw (防松螺栓)

415 2001100022 Charger (220V USA criterion) (美标充电器)

416 2001100023 Charger (220V Australia criterion)(澳标充电器)

417 1000239002 Nut (螺母)

418 4601108001 Cover (电线座盖)

419 6001100009 Battery (电瓶)


